
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Miles Ratcliffe - (970520) - Newport Pagnell SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

41.60 150 F 12/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Newport Pag 2

42.27 143 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Newport Pag 3

42.52 140 F 24/10/15 Newport Pagnell SC Club Championships Bletchley Newport Pag 4

42.63 139 F 18/06/17 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Newport Pag 3

42.70 138 F 31/10/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

43.62 130 F 03/04/16 CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

43.72 129 F 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Newport Pag 2

43.85 128 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Newport Pag 3

44.09 126 F 20/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

44.26 124 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Newport Pag 3

45.16 117 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Newport Pag 3

45.40 115 F 21/11/15 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Newport Pag 3

45.42 115 F 17/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley Newport Pag 2

45.44 115 F 22/02/14 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Newport Pag 3

46.19 109 F 14/12/14 City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

46.28 109 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Newport Pag 3

46.45 107 F 21/06/14 City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

47.66 99  06/10/13 Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet Barnet Newport Pag 3

48.06 97 F 28/09/13 City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet Bletchley Newport Pag 3

48.23 96 F 23/11/13 COPSC Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Newport Pag 3

48.47 94  06/10/13 Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet Barnet Newport Pag 3

49.26 90 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Newport Pag 3
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Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41.60 150 F 12/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Newport Pag 2

43.62 130 F 03/04/16 CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

42.27 143 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Newport Pag 3

45.40 115 F 21/11/15 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Newport Pag 3

42.70 138 F 31/10/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

42.52 140 F 24/10/15 Newport Pagnell SC Club Championships Bletchley Newport Pag 4

44.09 126 F 20/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

46.19 109 F 14/12/14 City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

43.85 128 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Newport Pag 3

46.45 107 F 21/06/14 City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

43.72 129 F 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Newport Pag 2

45.44 115 F 22/02/14 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Newport Pag 3

44.26 124 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Newport Pag 3

45.16 117 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Newport Pag 3

48.23 96 F 23/11/13 COPSC Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Newport Pag 3

45.42 115 F 17/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley Newport Pag 2

46.28 109 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Newport Pag 3

47.66 99  06/10/13 Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet Barnet Newport Pag 3

48.47 94  06/10/13 Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet Barnet Newport Pag 3

48.06 97 F 28/09/13 City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet Bletchley Newport Pag 3

49.26 90 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Newport Pag 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


